OBSOLETE
SPECIFICATIONS(Yoo= +5V :t5%, vss= -15V ::1:5%,fCLK=1.28MHz.All SpecificationsTminto Tmax
unless othelWlsenoted.)
Parameter
ACCURACY
Resolution
Integral Nonlinearity @ 25°C
T,runto T=x

WARNING!~
~~DEVICE
ORDERING INFORMATION I
(
NOTES
IAnalog Devices reserves the right to ship either ceramic or cerdip hermetic packages.
2PLCC: Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier.
PRICING U.S. 100+
AD7772KN$35.00
AD7772LN $40.00
AD7772KP $40.00
AD7772LP $46.00
AD7772BQ $40.00
AD7772CQ $45.00
(
-4-
Accuracy
Fun Scale TC Grade Oto + 70°C - 25°C to + 85°C-- -